Pirohov Oleksandr Volodymyrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

SE "Enterprise of State Criminal and Executing Service of
Ukraine (#93)", Head

Last position

Date of dismissal May 22, 2018
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Pirohova Viktoriia Oleksandrivna

Pirohov Serhii Volodymyrovych

Oep>XaBHa yCTaHOBa2Ka3aHKiBCbKa
BUMNpaBHa KoJoHIiga (Ne93)" , monoawunn
iHCMeKTOop Big4isly OXOPOHMU

Pirohov Volodymyr Petrovych

N

wife

sibling

father
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

ep>xaBHa ycTaHOBa 9 656,50
KaszaHKiBCbKa BuMnpaBHa

KOJI0HiSt Ne93, MNMOoMiYHMK

HavaJIbHUKa yCTaHoBM (3

MNTaHb 3aJly4EeHHS

3acyd>KeHUX 00 npaui Ta

TPpyAoBOI aganTauii)

[ep>xaBHa ycTaHOBa 6 184,11
"Ka3aHKiBCbKa BUMpaBHa

KoJ1oHis (Ne93)", MoMivyHUK

Ha4vasIbHUKa YCTaHOBM (3

MATaHb 3aJly4eHHS

3aCyA>KeHUX 00 npaui Ta

TpyAoBOI aganTauii)

Aep>XaBHa yCTaHOBa 2 973,90
"KasaHKiBCbKa BUMpaBHa

KOJ1OHisA (Ne93)", MoMivyHUK

HaYaJIbHUKa yCTaHoBU (3

MATaHb 3aNly4eHHS

3acy)KeHuX [0 npaui Ta

ApynoBoi aganTauii)

State Enterprise "Enterprise of 2 241,22
State Criminal Execution

Service of Ukraine (#93)",

Director of the Enterprise -

Deputy Head of Institution on

Production

1 056,70

1573,76

1 357,80


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f343d1f2-fd52-4bdf-b539-11c36e6a57cc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_616fcb50-befa-45c6-b8bb-64d21599e231
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_090708ab-0c44-452c-835e-874b15e8ee8a

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 — —
2018 — —

2017 — 30.9sg. m (1)
2016 — 30.9sg. m (1)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 -


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f343d1f2-fd52-4bdf-b539-11c36e6a57cc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_616fcb50-befa-45c6-b8bb-64d21599e231
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b40c65b6-7216-4520-a43c-ef39579a15dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_090708ab-0c44-452c-835e-874b15e8ee8a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f343d1f2-fd52-4bdf-b539-11c36e6a57cc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_616fcb50-befa-45c6-b8bb-64d21599e231
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b40c65b6-7216-4520-a43c-ef39579a15dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_090708ab-0c44-452c-835e-874b15e8ee8a

CAREER:

Feb. 10, 2017 — till May 22, 2018 SE "Enterprise of State Criminal
and Executing Service of
Ukraine (#93)", Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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